
X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN’S 10 M PLATFORM SYNCHRO FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 30 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  LUO YU TONG    (CHN)  363.24 
    ZHAO WEI     (CHN) 
  2  DOBROSKOK DMITRY   (RUS)  343.86 
    GALPERIN GLEB    (RUS) 
  3  BENEDETTI MICHELE   (ITA)  314.88 
    DELL'UOMO FRANCESCO  (ITA) 
  4  BETANCOURT G. JORGE   (CUB)  294.42 
    FORNARIS ERICK    (CUB) 
  5  PARISI HUGO    (BRA)  286.92 
    DURAN CASSIUS    (BRA) 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 30 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - PUTYHIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - PIJAKOV (MEX) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - KONDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - PONCE (CUB) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 8 :         - MARYANKO (UKR) 
JUDGE # 9 :         - BORGES (VEN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN’S 3 M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 30 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  YAO XINYI     (CHN)  272.58 
     JIA DONG JIN    (CHN) 
  2  ESPINOSA PAOLA    (MEX)  270.69 
    JASHIA LUNA    (MEX) 
  3  CRUZ JOHANA    (CUB)  257.67 
    MENA YAIMA    (CUB) 
  4  ISHCENKO KRISTINA   (UKR)  253.98 
    FEDEROVA OLENA   (UKR) 
  5  BATKI NOEMI    (ITA)  244.02 
    DALLAPE' FRANCESCA   (ITA) 
  6  GEORGATOV DIAMANTINA  (GRE)  238.44 
    KOUTSOPETROV SOTIRIA  (GRE) 
  7  IVANOVA OLGA    (KAZ)  220.65 
    FEDORENKO YULIYA   (KAZ) 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 30 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - MARYANKO (UKR) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - MARINOV (MEX) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - MOREIRA (BRA) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - TEDOLI (ITA) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 8 :         - SOCORRO (CUB) 
JUDGE # 9 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN'S 10 M PLATFORM SYNCRO FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 30 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX) 292.86 
     JASHIA LUNA    (MEX) 
  2   SPAZIANI BRENDA   (ITA)  280.71 
       MAROCCHI VALENTINA  (ITA) 
  3   MENA YAIMA    (CUB)  274.08 
     ORTIZ YOLANDA    (CUB) 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 30 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - FERRER (BRA) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - PUTYHIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - SOCORRO (CUB) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - MASSENZ (ITA) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - PALMENTIER (CAN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - MAKEENKO 
JUDGE # 7 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 8 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 9 :         - LANG-LENGTON (CHN) 

Administrator
WOMEN'S 10 M PLATFORM SYNCRO FINAL



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO FINAL 
 

FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 
 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 30 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  DOBROSKOK ALEXANDR  (RUS)  320.64 
    SAUTIN DMITRY    (RUS) 
  2  MARCONI NICOLA   (ITA)  320.58 
    MARCONI TOMMASO   (ITA) 
  3  HUANG QIANG    (CHN)  312.06 
    TANG SHAOYUN    (CHN) 
  4  BIMIS THOMAS    (GRE)  296.10 
    SIRANIDIS NIKOLAOS   (GRE) 
  5  SACCHIN CHRISTOPHER   (ITA)  282.60 
    MAZZUCCHI MASSIMILIANO  (ITA) 
  6  BETANCOURT G. JORGE   (CUB)  281.94 
    FORNARIS ERICK    (CUB) 
  7  SANCHEZ JORGE    (VEN)  275.67 
    COLMENARES EMILIO   (VEN) 
  8  ULIZKO EGOR    (KAZ)  196.77 
    GAYATULLIN ILGIZ   (KAZ) 
  EX  BENEDETTI MICHELE   (ITA)  275.22 
    MARINI EMANUELE 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 30 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KONDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - PALMENTIER (CAN) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - PIJAKOV (MEX) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - TEDOLI (ITA) 
JUDGE # 8 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
JUDGE # 9 :         - PUTYHIN (FIN)     
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

                             
MEN’S 10 M PLATFORM FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
         EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
         REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   PACHECO ROMMEL   (MEX) 513.75 
   2   ZHAO WEI     (CHN)  445.32 
   3   DOBROSKOK DMITRY   (RUS)  436.68 
   4   PARISI HUGO    (BRA)  431.76 
   5   LUO YU TONG    (CHN)  418.65 
   6   GALPERIN GLEB    (RUS)  401.10 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - WORITSCH (AUT) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - DE TREL (NED) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - KANOKO (JPN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

MEN PLATFORM FINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- PACHECO ROMMEL (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  75.60      75.60 
    407C   3.2   9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  90.24     165.84 
    6142B  3.4   9.0  8.5  9.0  9.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  88.74     254.58 
    207C   3.3  10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0  9.5  9.5  98.01     352.59 
    307C   3.4   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.0  80.58     433.17 
    5253B  3.4   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  80.58     513.75 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- ZHAO WEI (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0  10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0  9.5  90.00      90.00 
    407C   3.2   8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  78.72     168.72 
    6245D  3.6   3.0  4.0  4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  3.5  42.12     210.84 
    207C   3.3   9.0  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.0  93.06     303.90 
    307C   3.4   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  5.5  7.0  67.32     371.22 
    5255B  3.8   5.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.0  74.10     445.32 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- DOBROSKOK DMITRY (RUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    6142B  3.4   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  85.68      85.68 
    407C   3.2   7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  70.08     155.76 
    207B   3.6   4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  48.60     204.36 
    307C   3.4   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  69.36     273.72 
    107B   3.0   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  9.0  8.0  72.90     346.62 
    5255B  3.8   7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  90.06     436.68 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- PARISI HUGO (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  75.60      75.60 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  71.40     147.00 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  71.04     218.04 
    207C   3.3   9.0  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.0  93.06     311.10 
    6243D  3.2   8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  7.0  76.80     387.90 
    307C   3.4   5.5  5.0  4.0  4.5  3.5  3.5  4.5  43.86     431.76 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
    PLACE  5 : #--- LUO YU TONG (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0  10.0 10.0  9.5  9.5 10.0  9.5  9.0  87.30      87.30 
    407B   3.5   7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  82.95     170.25 
    626B   3.5   4.5  4.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  54.60     224.85 
    207B   3.6   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.5  4.0  4.5  47.52     272.37 
    307C   3.4   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  74.46     346.83 
    5255B  3.8   6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0  8.0  6.0  6.0  71.82     418.65 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- GALPERIN GLEB (RUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  77.52      77.52 
    626C   3.2   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  71.04     148.56 
    407C   3.2   4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5  4.5  45.12     193.68 
    107B   3.0   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  73.80     267.48 
    207C   3.3   6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  67.32     334.80 
    307C   3.4   6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  4.0  6.5  6.5  66.30     401.10 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN’S PLATFORM 2nd SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   PACHECO ROMMEL   (MEX) 493.02 
   2   GALPERIN GLEB    (RUS)  452.58 
   3   ZHAO WEI     (CHN)  422.58 
   4   GUERRA OLIVA J.A.   (CUB)  388.50 
   5   DELL'UOMO FRANCESCO  (ITA)  383.01 
   6   JOHANSSON ROBIN   (SWE)  365.79 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI ITA () 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - WORITSCH (AUT) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - DE TREL (NED) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - KANOKO (JPN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

MEN PLATFORM 2.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- PACHECO ROMMEL (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  71.10      71.10 
    407C   3.2   6.5  5.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.0  6.5  58.56     129.66 
    6142B  3.4   8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  82.62     212.28 
    207C   3.3  10.0  9.5 10.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  93.06     305.34 
    307C   3.4   9.5  8.5 10.0  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  96.90     402.24 
    5253B  3.4   9.5  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  90.78     493.02 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- GALPERIN GLEB (RUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  81.60      81.60 
    626C   3.2   8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  75.84     157.44 
    407C   3.2   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0  61.44     218.88 
    107B   3.0   8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  75.60     294.48 
    207C   3.3   7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  67.32     361.80 
    307C   3.4   9.0  9.0  9.5 10.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  90.78     452.58 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- ZHAO WEI (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  71.10      71.10 
    407C   3.2   7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.5  61.44     132.54 
    6245D  3.6   6.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  78.84     211.38 
    207C   3.3   6.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  6.5  67.32     278.70 
    307C   3.4   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  75.48     354.18 
    5255B  3.8   6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  68.40     422.58 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- GUERRA OLIVA J.A. (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  6.0  67.50      67.50 
    207C   3.3   3.5  4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  39.60     107.10 
    407C   3.2   8.5  7.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  78.72     185.82 
    636C   3.3   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  77.22     263.04 
    307C   3.4   5.0  5.5  4.0  5.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  45.90     308.94 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  79.56     388.50 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

    PLACE  5 : #--- DELL'UOMO FRANCESCO (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  72.90      72.90 
    305C   2.7   5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  41.31     114.21 
    407C   3.2   6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.0  62.40     176.61 
    5253B  3.4   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  6.5  73.44     250.05 
    6142B  3.4   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  77.52     327.57 
    207C   3.3   6.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0  6.0  55.44     383.01 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- JOHANSSON ROBIN (SWE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  61.20      61.20 
    407C   3.2   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  57.60     118.80 
    207C   3.3   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  4.5  5.5  5.5  57.42     176.22 
    626C   3.2   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  68.16     244.38 
    305C   2.7   6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  51.03     295.41 
    5253B  3.4   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5  6.5  70.38     365.79 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN’S PLATFORM 1st SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   LUO YUTONG    (CHN)  523.95 
   2   DOBROSKOK DMITRY   (RUS)  447.78 
   3   PARISI HUGO    (BRA)  414.12 
   4   MILYAYEV KOSTYANTYN  (UKR)  401.52 
   5   WEGADESK GORUP PAUL  (CAN)  356.16 
   6   DURAN CASSIUS    (BRA)  350.10 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI ITA () 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - WORITISCH (AUT) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - DE-TREL (NED) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - KANOKO (JPN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

                            
                           MEN PLATFORM 1.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- LUO YUTONG (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0  10.0  9.5  9.5  9.5 10.0  9.5  9.0  86.40      86.40 
    407B   3.5   8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  9.5  8.5  8.0  89.25     175.65 
    626B   3.5   6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  71.40     247.05 
    207B   3.6   9.5  9.5  9.5 10.0 10.0  9.5  9.5 103.68     350.73 
    307C   3.4   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  87.72     438.45 
    5255B  3.8   7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  85.50     523.95 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- DOBROSKOK DMITRY (RUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    6142B  3.4   7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  73.44      73.44 
    407C   3.2   8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  71.04     144.48 
    207B   3.6   8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  90.72     235.20 
    307C   3.4   7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  5.5  6.0  65.28     300.48 
    107B   3.0   7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  67.50     367.98 
    5255B  3.8   7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  79.80     447.78 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- PARISI HUGO (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  73.80      73.80 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  76.50     150.30 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  67.20     217.50 
    207C   3.3   6.5  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  59.40     276.90 
    6243D  3.2   7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  72.96     349.86 
    307C   3.4   7.0  5.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.5  64.26     414.12 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- MILYAYEV KOSTYANTYN (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    407C   3.2   8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0  79.68      79.68 
    207C   3.3   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  67.32     147.00 
    307C   3.4   4.0  4.0  5.0  5.5  5.0  4.0  4.0  44.88     191.88 
    107B   3.0   9.0  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  74.70     266.58 
    5253B  3.4   7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  74.46     341.04 
    614B   2.4   9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  60.48     401.52 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- WEGADESK GORUP PAUL (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    6142B  3.4   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  63.24      63.24 
    207C   3.3   5.0  4.0  5.0  5.5  7.0  4.5  5.0  49.50     112.74 
    107B   3.0   7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  63.90     176.64 
    407C   3.2   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  73.92     250.56 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  68.34     318.90 
    305C   2.7   4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  3.5  37.26     356.16 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- DURAN CASSIUS (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  66.60      66.60 
    407C   3.2   6.0  5.0  5.0  6.0  6.5  4.5  5.5  52.80     119.40 
    207C   3.3   5.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  55.44     174.84 
    305C   2.7   5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  43.74     218.58 
    6243D  3.2   7.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  5.5  60.48     279.06 
    5253C  3.2   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  71.04     350.10 
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Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN’S 10 M PLATFORM PRELIMINARY 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   PACHECO ROMMEL   (MEX) 470.67 
   2   LUO YU TONG    (CHN)  459.96 
   3   GUERRA OLIVA JOSE ANTONI  (CUB)  416.37 
   4   MILYAYEV KONSTYANTYN  (UKR)  411.45 
   5   GLEB GALPERIN    (RUS)  398.97 
   6   DURAN CASSIUS    (BRA)  397.89 
   7   DELL'UOMO FRANCESCO  (ITA)  397.02 
   8   PARISI HUGO    (BRA)  394.44 
   9   JOHANSSON ROBIN   (SWE)  383.31 
  10   DMITRY DOBROSKOK   (RUS)  380.82 
  11   ZHAO WEI     (CHN)  376.89 
  12   GORUP PAUL WEGADESK  (CAN)  352.05 
  13    ANDRAS HAJNAL    (HUN)  345.99 
  14   BARBARA BIRA    (BRA)  323.82 
  15   ABATE JULIO    (CAN)  300.42 
  16   MURLEY OLIVER    (GBR)  287.73 
  17   SPYROS ALEXANDROS   (GRE)  282.60 
  18   MAI HENRIK    (GER)  268.83 
  19   ROJAS ENRIQUE    (VEN)  264.57 
  20   KALEC DAVID    (CAN)  262.89 
  21   GATYATULLIN ILGIZ   (KAZ)  262.59 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
There are 14 judges in 2 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - KONDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - PUTYIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - LANG-LENTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - PALMENTIER (CAN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - MARINOV (MEX) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
 

PANEL 2  
JUDGE # 1 :         - NASSELIN (SWE) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - MASSENZ (ITA) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - DE TREL (NED) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - KANOKO (JPN) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - KRETSCHMAR (GER)
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MEN PLATFORM PRELIMINARY 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- PACHECO ROMMEL (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   5.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5  6.5  5.5  46.80      46.80 
    407C   3.2   8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  77.76     124.56 
    6142B  3.4   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  88.74     213.30 
    207C   3.3   9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  90.09     303.39 
    307C   3.4   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  85.68     389.07 
    5253B  3.4   8.0  7.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  81.60     470.67 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- LUO YU TONG (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  80.10      80.10 
    407B   3.5   9.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  94.50     174.60 
    626B   3.5   7.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  5.0  6.5  65.10     239.70 
    207B   3.6   6.5  5.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  69.12     308.82 
    307C   3.4   6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  62.22     371.04 
    5255B  3.8   7.5  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  88.92     459.96 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- GUERRA OLIVA JOSE ANTONIO (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  75.60      75.60 
    207C   3.3   8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  82.17     157.77 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  72.00     229.77 
    636C   3.3   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  69.30     299.07 
    307C   3.4   5.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  60.18     359.25 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  57.12     416.37 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- MILYAYEV KONSTYANTYN (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    407C   3.2   8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  76.80      76.80 
    207C   3.3   7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  62.37     139.17 
    307C   3.4   6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  71.40     210.57 
    107B   3.0   9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  74.70     285.27 
    5253B  3.4   7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  76.50     361.77 
    614B   2.4   7.0  5.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  49.68     411.45 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- GLEB GALPERIN (RUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  73.44      73.44 
    626C   3.2   1.5  3.5  2.5  3.0  3.0  4.0  3.5  29.76     103.20 
    407C   3.2   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  78.72     181.92 
    107B   3.0   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  6.5  63.00     244.92 
    207C   3.3   7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  66.33     311.25 
    307C   3.4   9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  87.72     398.97 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- DURAN CASSIUS (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  60.30      60.30 
    407C   3.2   6.0  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5  53.76     114.06 
    207C   3.3   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  82.17     196.23 
    305C   2.7   7.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  8.0  6.5  56.70     252.93 
    6243D  3.2   7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  69.12     322.05 
    5253C  3.2   7.5  8.0  9.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  75.84     397.89 
 
 
    PLACE  7 : #--- DELL'UOMO FRANCESCO (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  71.10      71.10 
    305C   2.7   7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  56.70     127.80 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  71.04     198.84 
    5253B  3.4   5.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  64.26     263.10 
    6142B  3.4   8.0  7.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  76.50     339.60 
    207C   3.3   6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  57.42     397.02 
 
 
    PLACE  8 : #--- PARISI HUGO (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  66.60      66.60 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  73.44     140.04 
    407C   3.2   6.0  6.5  5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  57.60     197.64 
    207C   3.3   6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  67.32     264.96 
    6243D  3.2   7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  6.5  66.24     331.20 
    307C   3.4   6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  63.24     394.44 
 
 
    PLACE  9 : #--- JOHANSSON ROBIN (SWE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  63.00      63.00 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  72.00     135.00 
    207C   3.3   7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  67.32     202.32 
    626C   3.2   6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  61.44     263.76 
    305C   2.7   6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  54.27     318.03 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  65.28     383.31 
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    PLACE  10 : #--- DMITRY DOBROSKOK (RUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    6142B  3.4   7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  7.5  7.5  70.38      70.38 
    407C   3.2   6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  52.80     123.18 
    207B   3.6   3.0  3.0  3.0  3.5  3.5  3.0  3.0  33.48     156.66 
    307C   3.4   6.5  6.5  6.0  5.0  5.0  7.0  6.0  61.20     217.86 
    107B   3.0   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  72.90     290.76 
    5255B  3.8   8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  90.06     380.82 
 
 
    PLACE  11 : #--- ZHAO WEI (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  74.70      74.70 
    407C   3.2   6.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  43.20     117.90 
    6245D  3.6   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  81.00     198.90 
    207C   3.3   5.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  48.51     247.41 
    307C   3.4   7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.0  8.5  8.0  81.60     329.01 
    5255B  3.8   5.0  4.0  4.0  5.0  4.0  4.0  3.5  47.88     376.89 
 
 
    PLACE  12 : #--- GORUP PAUL WEGADESK (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    6142B  3.4   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  70.38      70.38 
    207C   3.3   3.5  3.0  3.5  4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0  36.63     107.01 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.50     174.51 
    407C   3.2   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  57.60     232.11 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  63.24     295.35 
    305C   2.7   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  56.70     352.05 
 
 
    PLACE  13 : #--- ANDRAS HAJNAL (HUN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   5.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  63.24      63.24 
    305C   2.7   2.0  2.5  3.0  1.5  2.5  2.0  2.5  18.63      81.87 
    407C   3.2   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  72.96     154.83 
    6142B  3.4   6.0  7.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  61.20     216.03 
    207C   3.3   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  63.36     279.39 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  66.60     345.99 
 
 
    PLACE  14 : #--- BARBARA BIRA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.0  4.5  5.5  6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  51.30      51.30 
    305C   2.7   4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  42.93      94.23 
    207C   3.3   6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  68.31     162.54 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  65.28     227.82 
    407C   3.2   4.5  4.5  4.0  3.5  4.5  3.5  4.0  39.36     267.18 
    6243D  3.2   6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  56.64     323.82 
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    PLACE  15 : #--- ABATE JULIO (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  53.10      53.10 
    207C   3.3   4.0  5.0  4.5  2.0  4.0  4.5  4.5  42.57      95.67 
    624B   2.8   7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  57.96     153.63 
    305B   2.9   5.5  4.0  4.5  4.0  4.0  5.0  4.0  37.41     191.04 
    407C   3.2   7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  5.0  6.5  61.44     252.48 
    5253B  3.4   4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  4.0  4.5  47.94     300.42 
 
 
    PLACE  16 : #--- MURLEY OLIVER (GBR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0  50.40      50.40 
    407C   3.2   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  58.56     108.96 
    207C   3.3   3.0  3.5  3.5  4.0  4.0  3.5  4.5  36.63     145.59 
    305C   2.7   7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  58.32     203.91 
    614B   2.4   3.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  33.84     237.75 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.0  5.0  49.98     287.73 
 
 
    PLACE  17 : #--- SPYROS ALEXANDROS (GRE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  60.30      60.30 
    305C   2.7   7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  55.89     116.19 
    6243D  3.2   3.5  2.5  3.0  3.0  2.5  3.0  3.5  28.80     144.99 
    205B   2.9   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  56.55     201.54 
    407C   3.2   4.0  4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  42.24     243.78 
    5253B  3.4   4.0  4.0  3.5  4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0  39.78     283.56 
 
 
    PLACE  18 : #--- MAI HENRIK (GER) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    207C   3.3   6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  56.43      56.43 
    307C   3.4   4.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  2.5  4.0  4.0  40.80      97.23 
    107B   3.0   6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0  6.0  5.5  51.30     148.53 
    626C   3.2   2.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.5  2.0  17.28     165.81 
    407C   3.2   5.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  6.0  5.0  5.0  48.96     214.77 
    5253B  3.4   5.5  5.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5  54.06     268.83 
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    PLACE  19 : #--- ROJAS ENRIQUE (VEN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    207C   3.3   3.5  3.5  3.5  4.5  3.5  4.5  4.5  38.61      38.61 
    305C   2.7   3.5  4.0  3.0  4.5  3.5  3.0  3.0  27.54      66.15 
    614B   2.4   7.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  45.36     111.51 
    407C   3.2   6.5  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  57.60     169.11 
    107B   3.0   4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  45.00     214.11 
    5271C  2.9   6.5  5.0  5.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  50.46     264.57 
 
 
    PLACE  20 : #--- KALEC DAVID (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    6142B  3.4   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  71.40      71.40 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  63.00     134.40 
    305C   2.7   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  48.60     183.00 
    205B   2.9   2.5  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5  3.5  2.5  21.75     204.75 
    407C   3.2   0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0   0.00     204.75 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  58.14     262.89 
 
 
    PLACE  21 : #--- GATYATULLIN ILGIZ (KAZ) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5152C  2.7   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  60.75      60.75 
    107B   3.0   4.5  5.0  4.0  3.0  3.5  5.0  5.0  39.60     100.35 
    205B   2.9   5.0  5.5  5.5  4.0  6.0  5.5  5.0  46.11     146.46 
    305C   2.7   1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  0.5  1.0  1.0  10.53     156.99 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  53.76     210.75 
    6241B  2.7   6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  51.84     262.59 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN 3 M SPRINGBOARD FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI  (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   YAO XINYI    (CHN)  359.55 
   2   ISHCHENKO KRISTINA   (UKR)  307.59 
   3   CAGNOTTO TANIA   (ITA)  306.30 
   4   JASHIA LUNA    (MEX)  286.62 
   5   VELOSO JULIANA   (BRA)  265.20 
   6   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX)  261.45 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI ITA () 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - PUTYIGIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - EMPTOZ LACOMPTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - KRATSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - TAKAMICHI (JPN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

WOMEN 3 M SPRINGBOARD FINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- YAO XINYI (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  7.5  56.16      56.16 
    405B   3.0   7.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  72.00     128.16 
    205B   3.0   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  76.50     204.66 
    305B   3.0   8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  79.20     283.86 
    5335D  2.9   8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  8.5  75.69     359.55 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- ISHCHENKO KRISTINA (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  60.75      60.75 
    107C   2.8   8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  65.52     126.27 
    305C   2.8   7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  62.16     188.43 
    205C   2.8   7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  62.16     250.59 
    5134D  2.5   8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  57.00     307.59 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- CAGNOTTO TANIA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  55.44      55.44 
    205B   3.0   8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00     127.44 
    5335D  2.9   8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  69.60     197.04 
    405C   2.7   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  53.46     250.50 
    305B   3.0   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  55.80     306.30 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- JASHIA LUNA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  63.18      63.18 
    107C   2.8   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5  36.12      99.30 
    205C   2.8   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  62.16     161.46 
    305C   2.8   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  63.00     224.46 
    5235D  2.8   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  62.16     286.62 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

    PLACE  5 : #--- VELOSO JULIANA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5351B  2.7   6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  47.79      47.79 
    105B   2.4   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  54.00     101.79 
    205C   2.8   7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  60.48     162.27 
    305C   2.8   5.5  6.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  47.04     209.31 
    405C   2.7   7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  55.89     265.20 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- ESPINOSA PAOLA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107C   2.8   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  53.76      53.76 
    205C   2.8   6.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  4.0  44.52      98.28 
    305C   2.8   5.5  5.0  5.0  6.0  4.5  5.0  4.0  42.00     140.28 
    405C   2.7   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  62.37     202.65 
    5235D  2.8   7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  58.80     261.45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN’S 3 M SPRINGBOARD 2nd SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI  (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   YAO XINYI    (CHN)  338.43 
   2   CAGNOTTO TANIA   (ITA)  299.10 
   3   VELOSO JULIANA   (BRA)  284.91 
   4   LINDBERG ANNA    (SWE)  281.13 
   5   BARTA NORA    (HUN)  274.26 
   6   B.DUPUIS EMMANUELLE  (CAN)  254.64 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - PUTYIGIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - EMPTOZ LACOMPTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - KRATSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - TAKAMICHI (JPN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN 3 M SPRINGBOARD 2.SEMIFINAL 

 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- YAO XINYI (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  61.20      61.20 
    405B   3.0   5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  52.20     113.40 
    205B   3.0   7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  72.00     185.40 
    305B   3.0   9.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  75.60     261.00 
    5335D  2.9   8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  77.43     338.43 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- CAGNOTTO TANIA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  56.88      56.88 
    205B   3.0   5.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  48.60     105.48 
    5335D  2.9   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  53.94     159.42 
    405C   2.7   8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  63.18     222.60 
    305B   3.0   9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  76.50     299.10 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- VELOSO JULIANA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5351B  2.7   6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  55.89      55.89 
    105B   2.4   7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  54.00     109.89 
    205C   2.8   7.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  58.80     168.69 
    305C   2.8   6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  56.28     224.97 
    405C   2.7   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  59.94     284.91 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- LINDBERG ANNA (SWE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   8.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  56.16      56.16 
    205C   2.8   6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  57.12     113.28 
    305B   3.0   6.0  5.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  54.90     168.18 
    405B   3.0   5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5  47.70     215.88 
    5335D  2.9   8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  65.25     281.13 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

    PLACE  5 : #--- BARTA NORA (HUN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  56.70      56.70 
    107C   2.8   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  66.36     123.06 
    305C   2.8   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  54.60     177.66 
    205C   2.8   4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  3.5  33.60     211.26 
    5152B  3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  63.00     274.26 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- B.DUPUIS EMMANUELLE (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  48.60      48.60 
    105B   2.4   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  48.96      97.56 
    5235D  2.8   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  52.92     150.48 
    205C   2.8   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  50.40     200.88 
    305C   2.8   7.0  5.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  53.76     254.64 
 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN’S 3 M SPRINGBOARD 1st SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANONI  (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX) 301.71 
   2   ISHCHENKO KRISTINA   (UKR)  276.21 
   3   JASHIA LUNA    (MEX)  270.75 
   4   GIDMAN CARLIE    (AUS)  258.09 
   5   DALLAPE' FRANCESCA   (ITA)  229.56 
   6   CRUZ JOHANA    (CUB)  208.32 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004   Referee: MANONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - PUTYIGIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - EMPTOZ LACOMPTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - KRATSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - TAKAMICHI (JPN) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

WOMEN 3 M SPRINGBOARD 1.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- ESPINOSA PAOLA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107C   2.8   5.0  7.0  6.0  5.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  49.56      49.56 
    205C   2.8   7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  63.00     112.56 
    305C   2.8   8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  69.72     182.28 
    405C   2.7   8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  63.99     246.27 
    5235D  2.8   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  55.44     301.71 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- ISHCHENKO KRISTINA (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  60.75      60.75 
    107C   2.8   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  57.96     118.71 
    305C   2.8   6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  6.0  49.56     168.27 
    205C   2.8   7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  55.44     223.71 
    5134D  2.5   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  52.50     276.21 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- JASHIA LUNA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  60.75      60.75 
    107C   2.8   5.5  5.0  5.5  6.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  43.68     104.43 
    205C   2.8   7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  59.64     164.07 
    305C   2.8   5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  44.52     208.59 
    5235D  2.8   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  62.16     270.75 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- GIDMAN CARLIE (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  50.40      50.40 
    205C   2.8   6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  55.44     105.84 
    305C   2.8   5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  47.04     152.88 
    5335D  2.9   6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  57.42     210.30 
    405C   2.7   6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  47.79     258.09 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- DALLAPE'FRANCESCA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  53.28      53.28 
    205C   2.8   4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  39.48      92.76 
    5333D  2.5   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  48.75     141.51 
    405C   2.7   6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  49.41     190.92 
    305C   2.8   4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  38.64     229.56 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- CRUZ JOHANA (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  38.88      38.88 
    205C   2.8   5.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  40.32      79.20 
    105B   2.4   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  49.68     128.88 
    305C   2.8   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  59.64     188.52 
    5152B  3.0   1.5  2.5  2.0  2.5  2.5  1.5  3.0  19.80     208.32 
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WOMEN’S 3 M SPRINGBOARD PRELIMINARY 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   YAO XINYI    (CHN)  293.52 
   2   JASHIA LUNA    (MEX)  282.57 
   3   CAGNOTTO TANIA   (ITA)  281.13 
   4   DALLAPE'FRANCESCA   (ITA)  279.72 
   5   VELOSO JULIANA   (BRA)  271.56 
   6   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX)  262.29 
   7   BARTA NORA    (HUN)  254.82 
   8   MARCONI MARIA    (ITA)  254.10 
   9   CRUZ JOHANA    (CUB)  254.01 
  10   LINDBERG ANNA    (SWE)  251.76 
  11   ISHCHENKO KRISTINA   (UKR)  251.52 
  12   B.DUPUIS EMMANUELLE  (CAN)  241.02 
  13   GIDMAN CARLIE    (AUS)  240.72 
  14   MAROCCHI VALENTINA  (ITA)  240.21 
  15   EIZAGUIRRE LEYRE   (ESP)  239.31 
  16   KRATOCHWIL VERONIKA  (AUS)  238.47 
  17   PLANKEN LISETTE   (NED)  237.81 
  18   GEORGATOV DIAMANTINA  (GRE)  236.73 
  19   BATKI NOEMI    (ITA)  233.43 
  20   WANNER KRISTY    (CAN)  222.78 
  21   VAN HOFF LOUISE   (GBR)  219.39 
  22   BLACKSHAW KATHRYN  (AUS)  217.35 
  23   HATZIMITROV ELENI   (GRE)  216.03 
  24   FEDOROVA OLENA   (UKR)  215.88 
  25   FEDORENKO YULIYA   (KAZ)  190.86 
  26   HORTON PERINCHIEF KATURA (BER) 190.83 
  27   IVANOVA OLGA    (KAZ)  189.30 
  28   KHMEL YEKATERINA   (KAZ)  164.76 
  29   JIA DONG JIN    (CHN)  152.88 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 29 MAY 2004    Referee: MANZONI (ITA)  
There are 14 judges in 2 panel(s) in this event,  1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - MARYANKO (UKR) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - LANG-LENTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - NOMURA TAKAMICHI (JPN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - WORITSCH (AUT) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - MOREIRA (BRA) 

PANEL 2  
JUDGE # 1 :         - KLAMI (NOR) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - EMPTOZ LACOTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - KRETSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - SOCORRO (CUB)
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WOMEN 3 M SPRINGBOARD PRELIMINARY 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 29 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- YAO XINYI (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  55.44      55.44 
    405B   3.0   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  55.80     111.24 
    205B   3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  57.60     168.84 
    305B   3.0   6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  60.30     229.14 
    5335D  2.9   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  64.38     293.52 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- JASHIA LUNA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  59.13      59.13 
    107C   2.8   6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  53.76     112.89 
    205C   2.8   7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  58.80     171.69 
    305C   2.8   6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  5.0  47.88     219.57 
    5235D  2.8   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  63.00     282.57 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- CAGNOTTO TANIA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  52.56      52.56 
    205B   3.0   5.5  5.0  5.0  6.0  5.5  4.5  5.5  47.70     100.26 
    5335D  2.9   6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  60.90     161.16 
    405C   2.7   7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  54.27     215.43 
    305B   3.0   7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  65.70     281.13 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- DALLAPE'FRANCESCA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  50.40      50.40 
    205C   2.8   7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  58.80     109.20 
    5333D  2.5   7.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  51.75     160.95 
    405C   2.7   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  59.13     220.08 
    305C   2.8   6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  59.64     279.72 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- VELOSO JULIANA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5351B  2.7   6.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  49.41      49.41 
    105B   2.4   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  51.12     100.53 
    205C   2.8   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  60.48     161.01 
    305C   2.8   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  56.28     217.29 
    405C   2.7   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  54.27     271.56 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- ESPINOSA PAOLA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107C   2.8   5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  4.5  43.68      43.68 
    205C   2.8   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  50.40      94.08 
    305C   2.8   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  53.76     147.84 
    405C   2.7   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  62.37     210.21 
    5235D  2.8   6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5  52.08     262.29 
 
 
    PLACE  7 : #--- BARTA NORA (HUN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  56.70      56.70 
    107C   2.8   6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  50.40     107.10 
    305C   2.8   6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  58.80     165.90 
    205C   2.8   5.5  4.5  5.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  40.32     206.22 
    5152B  3.0   5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  48.60     254.82 
 
 
    PLACE  8 : #--- MARCONI MARIA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  47.52      47.52 
    405C   2.7   5.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  46.98      94.50 
    205C   2.8   6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  49.56     144.06 
    305C   2.8   8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  64.68     208.74 
    5233D  2.4   6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  45.36     254.10 
 
 
    PLACE  9 : #--- CRUZ JOHANA (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  57.51      57.51 
    205C   2.8   7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  61.32     118.83 
    105B   2.4   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  50.40     169.23 
    305C   2.8   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  60.48     229.71 
    5152B  3.0   2.5  3.0  3.0  2.5  2.5  2.5  3.0  24.30     254.01 
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    PLACE  10 : #--- LINDBERG ANNA (SWE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  58.32      58.32 
    205B   3.0   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  3.5  4.0  36.90      95.22 
    305B   3.0   4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  42.30     137.52 
    405B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  60.30     197.82 
    5335D  2.9   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  53.94     251.76 
 
 
    PLACE  11 : #--- ISHCHENKO KRISTINA (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  56.70      56.70 
    107C   2.8   5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  45.36     102.06 
    305C   2.8   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  52.92     154.98 
    205C   2.8   5.0  4.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  47.04     202.02 
    5134D  2.5   6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  49.50     251.52 
 
 
    PLACE  12 : #--- B.DUPUIS EMMANUELLE (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  40.50      40.50 
    105B   2.4   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  46.80      87.30 
    5235D  2.8   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  51.24     138.54 
    205C   2.8   6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  54.60     193.14 
    305C   2.8   5.5  5.5  6.5  5.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  47.88     241.02 
 
 
    PLACE  13 : #--- GIDMAN CARLIE (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  43.92      43.92 
    205C   2.8   4.5  6.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  5.5  5.0  42.00      85.92 
    305C   2.8   5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  43.68     129.60 
    5335D  2.9   6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  60.90     190.50 
    405C   2.7   6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  50.22     240.72 
 
 
    PLACE  14 : #--- MAROCCHI VALENTINA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  48.96      48.96 
    405C   2.7   5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0  46.98      95.94 
    305C   2.8   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  58.80     154.74 
    5335D  2.9   4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  42.63     197.37 
    205C   2.8   5.5  5.0  5.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  42.84     240.21 
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    PLACE  15 : #--- EIZAGUIRRE LEYRE (ESP) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  46.80      46.80 
    405C   2.7   5.0  5.5  6.0  5.0  5.5  4.5  5.0  42.12      88.92 
    205C   2.8   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  52.08     141.00 
    305C   2.8   6.0  5.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  48.72     189.72 
    5335D  2.9   5.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  49.59     239.31 
 
 
    PLACE  16 : #--- KRATOCHWIL VERONIKA (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  49.68      49.68 
    405C   2.7   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  51.03     100.71 
    305C   2.8   5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  48.72     149.43 
    205C   2.8   6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.5  5.5  48.72     198.15 
    5233D  2.4   5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0  40.32     238.47 
 
 
    PLACE  17 : #--- PLANKEN LISETTE (NED) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  55.08      55.08 
    5136D  2.9   6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  56.55     111.63 
    205C   2.8   4.5  4.5  5.0  4.0  5.5  5.0  4.0  38.64     150.27 
    107C   2.8   3.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  3.5  34.44     184.71 
    305B   3.0   6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  53.10     237.81 
 
 
    PLACE  18 : #--- GEORGATOV DIAMANTINA (GRE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  50.40      50.40 
    205C   2.8   6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  49.56      99.96 
    305C   2.8   4.5  5.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  38.64     138.60 
    5335D  2.9   5.0  5.0  5.5  6.5  5.0  6.5  6.0  48.72     187.32 
    405C   2.7   6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  49.41     236.73 
 
 
    PLACE  19 : #--- BATKI NOEMI (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  52.56      52.56 
    405C   2.7   4.0  4.0  5.0  4.5  4.0  5.0  4.0  34.83      87.39 
    205C   2.8   7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  57.12     144.51 
    305C   2.8   4.5  3.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  37.80     182.31 
    5233D  2.4   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  51.12     233.43 
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    PLACE  20 : #--- WANNER KRISTY (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    305C   2.8   4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0  3.0  3.5  3.5  31.08      31.08 
    105B   2.4   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  48.24      79.32 
    5152B  3.0   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  55.80     135.12 
    205B   3.0   5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  50.40     185.52 
    405C   2.7   4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5  37.26     222.78 
 
 
    PLACE  21 : #--- VAN HOFF LOUISE (GBR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  43.92      43.92 
    405C   2.7   4.5  4.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  40.50      84.42 
    5333D  2.5   5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  44.25     128.67 
    205C   2.8   6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  55.44     184.11 
    305C   2.8   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5  3.5  35.28     219.39 
 
 
    PLACE  22 : #--- BLACKSHAW KATHRYN (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107C   2.8   3.0  3.0  3.0  3.0  3.0  2.0  3.0  25.20      25.20 
    205C   2.8   5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  49.56      74.76 
    305C   2.8   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  52.08     126.84 
    5335D  2.9   6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  55.68     182.52 
    405C   2.7   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  3.5  4.5  4.5  34.83     217.35 
 
 
    PLACE  23 : #--- HATZIMITROV ELENI (GRE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  45.36      45.36 
    205C   2.8   7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  53.76      99.12 
    405C   2.7   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  5.5  6.5  7.0  54.27     153.39 
    305C   2.8   2.5  2.5  3.5  2.5  3.0  3.5  3.0  24.36     177.75 
    5335D  2.9   2.0  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.0  4.0  6.5  38.28     216.03 
 
 
    PLACE  24 : #--- FEDOROVA OLENA (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405C   2.7   7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  53.46      53.46 
    107C   2.8   4.0  3.5  3.5  3.5  3.5  3.0  3.0  28.56      82.02 
    205C   2.8   3.5  3.5  4.0  4.0  2.5  2.5  3.5  28.56     110.58 
    305C   2.8   6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5  47.88     158.46 
    5335D  2.9   6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  57.42     215.88 
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    PLACE  25 : #--- FEDORENKO YULIYA (KAZ) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  40.32      40.32 
    305C   2.8   4.5  5.0  5.0  4.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  40.32      80.64 
    205C   2.8   5.0  4.0  5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  42.00     122.64 
    405C   2.7   3.0  4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  3.5  30.78     153.42 
    5233D  2.4   5.0  5.0  4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  37.44     190.86 
 
 
    PLACE  26 : #--- HORTON PERINCHIEF KATURA (BER) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  43.92      43.92 
    205C   2.8   5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  40.32      84.24 
    305C   2.8   2.5  3.0  2.5  3.5  2.0  2.0  2.5  21.00     105.24 
    405C   2.7   5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  47.79     153.03 
    5235D  2.8   3.5  4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  37.80     190.83 
 
 
    PLACE  27 : #--- IVANOVA OLGA (KAZ) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  46.08      46.08 
    205C   2.8   3.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  3.0  3.0  3.5  30.24      76.32 
    305C   2.8   4.0  4.5  5.5  5.0  4.0  4.5  4.5  37.80     114.12 
    5134D  2.5   4.0  5.0  4.0  5.5  4.0  4.0  4.5  32.25     146.37 
    405C   2.7   5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5  6.0  5.5  42.93     189.30 
 
 
    PLACE  28 : #--- KHMEL YEKATERINA (KAZ) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  41.04      41.04 
    405C   2.7   5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  4.5  5.0  42.12      83.16 
    205C   2.8   3.5  3.0  3.0  3.5  3.5  2.0  2.5  26.04     109.20 
    305C   2.8   3.0  3.5  3.0  3.5  3.0  3.0  3.0  26.04     135.24 
    5233D  2.4   4.5  3.0  3.5  6.0  3.5  4.0  5.0  29.52     164.76 
 
 
    PLACE  29 : #--- JIA DONG JIN (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  5.0  41.04      41.04 
    205B   3.0   4.5  4.0  5.0  4.5  5.5  4.0  4.5  40.50      81.54 
    305B   3.0   0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0   0.00      81.54 
    405B   3.0   2.5  3.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  2.5  3.5  26.10     107.64 
    5335D  2.9   5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  45.24     152.88 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN’S 10 M PLATFORM FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   JASHIA LUNA    (MEX) 348.78 
   2   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX)  334.11 
   3   VELOSO JULIANA   (BRA)  307.23 
   4   SUBSCHINSKI NORA   (GER)  294.12 
   5   MIYAZAKI TAKIRI   (JPN)  284.97 
   6   PAPPA EFTIHIA    (GRE)  253.74 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI ITA () 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KLAMI (NOR) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - NASSELIUS (SWE) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

WOMEN PLATFORM FINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- JASHIA LUNA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  58.50      58.50 
    207C   3.3   7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  75.24     133.74 
    307C   3.4   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  81.60     215.34 
    407C   3.2   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  61.44     276.78 
    5237D  3.2   8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  72.00     348.78 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- ESPINOSA PAOLA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  66.60      66.60 
    407C   3.2   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  58.56     125.16 
    207C   3.3   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  73.26     198.42 
    307C   3.4   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  82.62     281.04 
    5152B  2.9   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  53.07     334.11 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- VELOSO JULIANA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   4.5  4.5  6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  54.06      54.06 
    405B   2.8   7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  61.32     115.38 
    205B   2.9   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  63.51     178.89 
    107B   3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  62.10     240.99 
    6243D  3.2   6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  66.24     307.23 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- SUBSCHINSKI NORA (GER) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    614B   2.4   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  51.84      51.84 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  68.34     120.18 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  57.60     177.78 
    407C   3.2   5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  6.0  4.5  5.0  47.04     224.82 
    207C   3.3   7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  69.30     294.12 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- MIYAZAKI TAKIRI (JPN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  57.96      57.96 
    205B   2.9   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  61.77     119.73 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  60.30     180.03 
    305C   2.7   6.5  4.5  6.0  4.5  6.0  5.5  5.0  43.74     223.77 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  61.20     284.97 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- PAPPA EFTIHIA (GRE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  52.92      52.92 
    6142B  3.4   5.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  51.00     103.92 
    107B   3.0   5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  52.20     156.12 
    205B   2.9   3.0  3.5  4.0  4.5  2.5  3.5  4.0  31.32     187.44 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  66.30     253.74 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
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WOMEN’S 10 M PLATFORM 2nd SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   SUBSCHINSKI NORA   (GER)  302.73 
   2   MIYAZAKI TAKIRI   (JPN)  297.18 
   3   VELOSO JULIANA   (BRA)  296.58 
   4   MENA PENA YAIMA R.   (CUB)  290.40 
   5   GIDMAN CARLIE    (AUS)  272.19 
   6   REIFF MARION    (AUT)  262.17 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KLAMI (NOR) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - NASSELIUS (SWE) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

WOMEN PLATFORM 2.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- SUBSCHINSKI NORA (GER) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    614B   2.4   6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  49.68      49.68 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  66.30     115.98 
    107B   3.0   6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  53.10     169.08 
    407C   3.2   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  63.36     232.44 
    207C   3.3   7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  70.29     302.73 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- MIYAZAKI TAKIRI (JPN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  57.96      57.96 
    205B   2.9   7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  64.38     122.34 
    107B   3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  61.20     183.54 
    305C   2.7   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  53.46     237.00 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  60.18     297.18 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- VELOSO JULIANA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  70.38      70.38 
    405B   2.8   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  62.16     132.54 
    205B   2.9   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  60.90     193.44 
    107B   3.0   4.5  3.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  3.5  4.5  36.90     230.34 
    6243D  3.2   7.0  5.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  66.24     296.58 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- MENA PENA YAIMA R. (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  53.76      53.76 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  55.80     109.56 
    305C   2.7   6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  53.46     163.02 
    207C   3.3   7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  71.28     234.30 
    5253B  3.4   5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  56.10     290.40 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

    PLACE  5 : #--- GIDMAN CARLIE (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  60.48      60.48 
    205B   2.9   5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  47.85     108.33 
    107B   3.0   7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  61.20     169.53 
    6243D  3.2   5.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  5.0  5.5  6.0  54.72     224.25 
    5253B  3.4   4.0  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  47.94     272.19 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- REIFF MARION (AUT) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5235D  2.8   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  59.64      59.64 
    107B   3.0   5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  46.80     106.44 
    6241B  2.7   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  55.08     161.52 
    205B   2.9   5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  4.0  5.0  44.37     205.89 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  56.28     262.17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
WOMEN’S 10 M PLATFORM 1st SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX) 330.75 
   2   JASHIA LUNA    (MEX)  311.70 
   3   PAPPA EFTIHIA    (GRE)  289.98 
   4   JIA DONG JIN    (CHN)  280.50 
   5   MEAGHER ADELE   (AUS)  271.62 
   6   SPAZIANI BRENDA   (ITA)  267.45 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - LANG-LENGTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KLAMI (NOR) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - LIGART (HUN) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - NASSELIUS (SWE) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - GALPERINA (RUS) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

WOMEN PLATFORM 1.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- ESPINOSA PAOLA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  63.00      63.00 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  75.84     138.84 
    207C   3.3   7.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  67.32     206.16 
    307C   3.4   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  66.30     272.46 
    5152B  2.9   6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.0  58.29     330.75 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- JASHIA LUNA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  63.90      63.90 
    207C   3.3   4.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  55.44     119.34 
    307C   3.4   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  71.40     190.74 
    407C   3.2   5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  48.96     239.70 
    5237D  3.2   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  72.00     311.70 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- PAPPA EFTIHIA (GRE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  58.80      58.80 
    6142B  3.4   5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0  4.0  4.0  4.5  45.90     104.70 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  58.50     163.20 
    205B   2.9   7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  57.42     220.62 
    5253B  3.4   6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  69.36     289.98 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- JIA DONG JIN (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  64.80      64.80 
    407C   3.2   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  68.16     132.96 
    305B   2.9   6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  50.46     183.42 
    207C   3.3   3.5  2.0  3.0  2.5  3.0  2.5  3.0  27.72     211.14 
    5253B  3.4   8.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  69.36     280.50 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- MEAGHER ADELE (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  5.5  49.56      49.56 
    6243D  3.2   5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  4.0  6.0  5.0  50.88     100.44 
    205B   2.9   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  55.68     156.12 
    305C   2.7   5.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  56.70     212.82 
    5235D  2.8   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  58.80     271.62 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- SPAZIANI BRENDA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5235D  2.8   5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  51.24      51.24 
    405B   2.8   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  56.28     107.52 
    107B   3.0   4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  5.5  5.0  44.10     151.62 
    6243D  3.2   6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  66.24     217.86 
    205B   2.9   5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.0  49.59     267.45 
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WOMENS’S 10 M PLATFORM PRELIMINARY 

             
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   VELOSO JULIANA   (BRA)  318.03 
   2   JIA DONG JIN    (CHN)  305.01 
   3   MARION REIFF    (AUT)  279.36 
   4   JASHIA LUNA    (MEX)  279.30 
   5   MIYAZAKI TAKIRI   (JPN)  270.15 
   6   PAPPA EFTIHIA    (GRE)  269.94 
   7   GIDMAN CARLIE    (AUS)  254.82 
   8   MEAGHER ADELE   (AUS)  252.33 
   9   SUBSCHINSKI NORA   (GER)  247.56 
  10   ESPINOSA PAOLA   (MEX)  245.64 
  11   MENA PENA YAIMA R.   (CUB)  242.34 
  12   SPAZIANI BRENDA   (ITA)  239.82 
  13   SANTOS LEIRE    (ESP)  239.58 
  14   ORTIZ YOLANDA    (CUB)  236.34 
  15   SMITH KAREN    (GBR)  226.89 
  16   FILION ROSELINE   (CAN)  218.76 
  17   EGGERS ELINA    (SWE)  212.70 
  18   LABEAU ANDREY   (FRA)  211.65 
  19   B.DUPUIS EMMANUELLE  (CAN)  206.88 
  20   BLACKSHAW KATHRYN  (AUS)  192.66 
  21   McCARROLL MONIQUE   (GBR)  182.94 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004             Referee: MANZONI (ITA)  
 
There are 14 judges in 2 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - KRETSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - LANG-LENTON (ESP) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - MARYANKO (UKR) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - BORGES (VEN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - TEDOLI (ITA) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
 

PANEL 2  
JUDGE # 1 :    - KLAMI (NOR) 
JUDGE # 2 :    - GALPERINA (RUS) 
JUDGE # 3 :    - KNAPE-LINDBERG (SWE) 
JUDGE # 4 :    - PALMENTIER (CAN) 
JUDGE # 5 :    - PIJAKOV (MEX) 
JUDGE # 6 :    - PONCE (CUB) 
JUDGE # 7 :    - KONDELIS (GRE)

 



 X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

WOMEN 10 M PLATFORM PRELIMINARY 
                                        
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE:  
    REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- VELOSO JULIANA (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  72.42      72.42 
    405B   2.8   7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  5.5  7.5  58.80     131.22 
    205B   2.9   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  54.81     186.03 
    107B   3.0   6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  64.80     250.83 
    6243D  3.2   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  67.20     318.03 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- JIA DONG JIN (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  70.20      70.20 
    407C   3.2   7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  69.12     139.32 
    305B   2.9   5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0  49.59     188.91 
    207C   3.3   5.0  4.0  4.0  3.0  4.0  4.5  3.5  39.60     228.51 
    5253B  3.4   7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  76.50     305.01 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- MARION REIFF (AUT) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5235D  2.8   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  62.16      62.16 
    107B   3.0   5.0  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  45.90     108.06 
    6241B  2.7   6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  53.46     161.52 
    205B   2.9   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  55.68     217.20 
    405B   2.8   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  62.16     279.36 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- JASHIA LUNA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.50      67.50 
    207C   3.3   5.0  5.5  5.0  4.5  5.5  5.0  4.5  49.50     117.00 
    307C   3.4   3.5  3.5  3.5  3.0  3.0  3.0  3.5  33.66     150.66 
    407C   3.2   7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  64.32     214.98 
    5237D  3.2   6.5  6.5  5.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  64.32     279.30 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- MIYAZAKI TAKIRI (JPN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  51.24      51.24 
    205B   2.9   6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  57.42     108.66 
    107B   3.0   6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  54.00     162.66 
    305C   2.7   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  57.51     220.17 
    5253B  3.4   5.0  4.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  4.0  5.5  49.98     270.15 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- PAPPA EFTIHIA (GRE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  7.5  57.96      57.96 
    6142B  3.4   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  61.20     119.16 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  59.40     178.56 
    205B   2.9   2.5  2.0  2.5  3.5  4.0  3.0  3.5  26.10     204.66 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  5.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5  65.28     269.94 
 
 
    PLACE  7 : #--- GIDMAN CARLIE (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  60.48      60.48 
    205B   2.9   4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0  5.0  36.54      97.02 
    107B   3.0   5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  42.30     139.32 
    6243D  3.2   6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  5.5  61.44     200.76 
    5253B  3.4   5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  54.06     254.82 
 
 
    PLACE  8 : #--- MEAGHER ADELE (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  47.88      47.88 
    6243D  3.2   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  59.52     107.40 
    205B   2.9   5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5  5.5  44.37     151.77 
    305C   2.7   7.0  7.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  51.84     203.61 
    5235D  2.8   6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  48.72     252.33 
 
 
    PLACE  9 : #--- SUBSCHINSKI NORA (GER) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    614B   2.4   7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  48.24      48.24 
    5253B  3.4   5.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  4.5  52.02     100.26 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  5.5  4.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  54.00     154.26 
    407C   3.2   5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  55.68     209.94 
    301B   1.9   7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  37.62     247.56 
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    PLACE  10 : #--- ESPINOSA PAOLA (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.0   7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  60.30      60.30 
    407C   3.2   7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  65.28     125.58 
    207C   3.3   4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5  39.60     165.18 
    307C   3.4   1.5  2.5  2.5  2.0  3.5  3.0  3.0  26.52     191.70 
    5152B  2.9   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  53.94     245.64 
 
 
    PLACE  11 : #--- MENA PENA YAIMA R. (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  49.56      49.56 
    107B   3.0   4.5  5.0  4.5  4.0  5.0  4.0  5.0  41.40      90.96 
    305C   2.7   5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  39.69     130.65 
    207C   3.3   5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  50.49     181.14 
    5253B  3.4   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  61.20     242.34 
 
 
    PLACE  12 : #--- SPAZIANI BRENDA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5235D  2.8   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  59.64      59.64 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.0  6.0  5.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  52.08     111.72 
    107B   3.0   5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0  5.5  50.40     162.12 
    6243D  3.2   5.5  6.5  5.5  7.0  5.5  7.0  6.0  58.56     220.68 
    205B   2.9   2.0  2.0  2.5  1.5  2.0  2.5  2.5  19.14     239.82 
 
 
    PLACE  13 : #--- SANTOS LEIRE (ESP) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  63.00      63.00 
    107B   3.0   2.5  4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0  3.5  3.0  32.40      95.40 
    5251B  2.6   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  51.48     146.88 
    6241B  2.7   6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  50.22     197.10 
    203A   2.4   6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  42.48     239.58 
 
 
    PLACE  14 : #--- ORTIZ YOLANDA (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  55.44      55.44 
    107B   3.0   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  54.00     109.44 
    5152B  2.9   6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  54.81     164.25 
    305C   2.7   1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5  2.5  2.0  15.39     179.64 
    6241B  2.7   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  56.70     236.34 
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    PLACE  15 : #--- SMITH KAREN (GBR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  55.44      55.44 
    205B   2.9   6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  5.0  5.5  6.5  51.33     106.77 
    305C   2.7   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  56.70     163.47 
    5253B  3.4   4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  3.5  5.0  4.0  41.82     205.29 
    107B   3.0   2.5  3.0  3.0  2.0  1.5  2.0  2.5  21.60     226.89 
 
 
    PLACE  16 : #--- FILION ROSELINE (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  61.32      61.32 
    626C   3.2   3.0  3.0  4.0  3.5  3.0  2.5  3.5  30.72      92.04 
    207C   3.3   4.5  5.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  45.54     137.58 
    107B   3.0   4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  41.40     178.98 
    5253B  3.4   4.0  3.5  4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0  39.78     218.76 
 
 
    PLACE  17 : #--- EGGERS ELINA (SWE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   2.8   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  55.44      55.44 
    205B   2.9   6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  55.68     111.12 
    305C   2.7   3.0  4.0  3.0  3.5  3.0  3.0  4.0  26.73     137.85 
    5152B  2.9   6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  47.85     185.70 
    107B   3.0   4.0  3.5  2.5  3.5  3.0  2.0  2.5  27.00     212.70 
 
 
    PLACE  18 : #--- LABEAU ANDREY (FRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    403B   2.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  39.00      39.00 
    205B   2.9   4.0  4.0  4.5  3.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  37.41      76.41 
    105B   2.3   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  49.68     126.09 
    614B   2.4   5.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  40.32     166.41 
    5251B  2.6   6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  45.24     211.65 
 
 
    PLACE  19 : #--- B.DUPUIS EMMANUELLE (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    205B   2.9   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  61.77      61.77 
    305C   2.7   3.5  3.5  3.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5  31.59      93.36 
    107B   3.0   4.0  3.5  4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  3.5  36.00     129.36 
    626C   3.2   3.5  4.0  3.5  4.5  3.5  4.0  3.5  35.52     164.88 
    5235D  2.8   4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  42.00     206.88 
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    PLACE  20 : #--- BLACKSHAW KATHRYN (AUS) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107C   2.7   3.0  2.0  3.0  3.5  2.0  3.0  3.5  23.49      23.49 
    205B   2.9   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  4.5  36.54      60.03 
    305C   2.7   5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  47.79     107.82 
    405B   2.8   5.5  5.0  4.0  5.5  4.0  4.5  5.0  40.32     148.14 
    5235D  2.8   5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  44.52     192.66 
 
 
    PLACE  21 : #--- McCARROLL MONIQUE (GBR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5253B  3.4   3.0  3.0  4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0  4.0  37.74      37.74 
    207C   3.3   1.5  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  13.86      51.60 
    407C   3.2   3.5  3.5  4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0  3.5  35.52      87.12 
    6243D  3.2   2.5  3.5  4.0  3.0  4.0  4.5  4.0  35.52     122.64 
    107B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  60.30     182.94 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
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MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD FINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
 PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1   PUHAKKA JOONA   (FIN)  481.92 
  2   BETANCOURT JORGE   (CUB)  466.38 
  3   TANG SHAOYUN    (CHN)  447.42 
  4   FUMADO RAMON    (VEN)  426.81 
  5   FORNARIS ERICK    (CUB)  424.32 
  6   CASTRO CESAR    (BRA)  414.87 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KRETSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - EMPTOZ LACOMPTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - KONDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - TAKAMICHI (JPN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - LINDBERG-KNAPE (SWE) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD FINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- PUHAKKA JOONA (FIN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  82.77      82.77 
    205B   3.0   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  74.70     157.47 
    305B   3.0   8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  73.80     231.27 
    407C   3.4   8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  81.60     312.87 
    5253B  3.5   7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  85.05     397.92 
    5353B  3.5   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  84.00     481.92 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- BETANCOURT JORGE (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  79.98      79.98 
    5154B  3.4   9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  86.70     166.68 
    205B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00     238.68 
    305B   3.0   6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  62.10     300.78 
    405B   3.0   9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  77.40     378.18 
    5353B  3.5   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  88.20     466.38 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- TANG SHAOYUN (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  74.40      74.40 
    205B   3.0   6.5  5.5  5.5  4.0  7.0  6.0  5.5  52.20     126.60 
    407C   3.4   8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  83.64     210.24 
    5154B  3.4   6.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  61.20     271.44 
    5353B  3.5   8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  88.20     359.64 
    307B   3.8   8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  87.78     447.42 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- FUMADO RAMON (VEN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00      72.00 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  77.19     149.19 
    5152B  3.0   7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  68.40     217.59 
    305B   3.0   7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  64.80     282.39 
    205B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00     354.39 
    5154B  3.4   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  72.42     426.81 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- FORNARIS ERICK (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    205B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.50      67.50 
    305B   3.0   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  5.5  54.90     122.40 
    5353B  3.5   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  73.50     195.90 
    5154B  3.4   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  75.48     271.38 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  71.10     342.48 
    107B   3.1   9.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  81.84     424.32 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- CASTRO CESAR (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  62.31      62.31 
    5353B  3.5   8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  88.20     150.51 
    205B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  65.70     216.21 
    305B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  64.80     281.01 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  74.70     355.71 
    5154B  3.4   6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  59.16     414.87 
 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD 2nd SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1   BETANCOURT JORGE   (CUB)  463.32 
   2   JANG SHAOYUN    (CHN)  446.97 
   3   PUHAKKA JOONA   (FIN)  441.42 
   4   PACHECO ROMMEL   (MEX)  417.54 
   5   BENEDETTI MICHELE   (ITA)  382.08 
   6   DURAN CASSIUS    (BRA)  380.70 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7 judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KRETSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - EMPTOZ LACOMPTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - KONDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - NAMURA (JPN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - LINDBERG-KNAPE (SWE) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
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                       MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD 2.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- BETANCOURT JORGE (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  71.61      71.61 
    5154B  3.4   8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  79.56     151.17 
    205B   3.0   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  76.50     227.67 
    305B   3.0   9.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  9.5  9.5  81.00     308.67 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  73.80     382.47 
    5353B  3.5   8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  80.85     463.32 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- JANG SHAOYUN (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  74.40      74.40 
    205B   3.0   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  76.50     150.90 
    407C   3.4   4.0  4.5  5.5  6.0  4.5  4.0  4.5  46.92     197.82 
    5154B  3.4   7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  68.34     266.16 
    5353B  3.5   8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  85.05     351.21 
    307B   3.8   8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  95.76     446.97 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- PUHAKKA JOONA (FIN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  78.12      78.12 
    205B   3.0   8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  77.40     155.52 
    305B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  54.90     210.42 
    407C   3.4   7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  71.40     281.82 
    5253B  3.5   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  82.95     364.77 
    5353B  3.5   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  76.65     441.42 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- PACHECO ROMMEL (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   7.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  66.03      66.03 
    205B   3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  64.80     130.83 
    305B   3.0   9.0 10.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  79.20     210.03 
    405B   3.0   8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  71.10     281.13 
    5353C  3.3   7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  76.23     357.36 
    5154B  3.4   5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  5.0  6.0  60.18     417.54 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- BENEDETTI MICHELE (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  74.40      74.40 
    205B   3.0   6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  60.30     134.70 
    305B   3.0   8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  72.00     206.70 
    405B   3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  63.00     269.70 
    5152B  3.0   6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  52.20     321.90 
    5154B  3.4   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  4.5  6.0  60.18     382.08 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- DURAN CASSIUS (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  71.10      71.10 
    107B   3.1   5.0  4.0  3.0  4.0  5.0  3.5  4.5  39.06     110.16 
    5353C  3.3   8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  75.24     185.40 
    205B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  60.30     245.70 
    305B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  67.50     313.20 
    5152B  3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  67.50     380.70 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD 1st SEMIFINAL 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1  CASTRO CESAR    (BRA)  437.73 
   2  FUMADO RAMON    (VEN)  424.29 
   3  FORNARIS ERICK    (CUB)  408.93 
   4  MARCONI NICOLA   (ITA)  404.10 
   5  PIEKKANEN JUKKA   (FIN)  363.57 
   6  KVASHA ILLYA    (UKR)  351.75 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004   Referee: MANZONI (ITA) 
 
There are 7  judges in 1 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - WHITE (GBR) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - KRETSCHMAR (GER) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - EMPTOZ LACOMPTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - KANDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - NAMURA (JPN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - LINDBERG-KNAPE (SWE) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

                       MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD 1.SEMIFINAL 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI ITA () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- CASTRO CESAR (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  66.03      66.03 
    5353B  3.5   8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  84.00     150.03 
    205B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  64.80     214.83 
    305B   3.0   8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  69.30     284.13 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00     356.13 
    5154B  3.4   8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  81.60     437.73 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- FUMADO RAMON (VEN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  70.20      70.20 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  75.33     145.53 
    5152B  3.0   8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  67.50     213.03 
    305B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  65.70     278.73 
    205B   3.0   7.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.5  71.10     349.83 
    5154B  3.4   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  74.46     424.29 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- FORNARIS ERICK (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    205B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.5  59.40      59.40 
    305B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  59.40     118.80 
    5353B  3.5   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  78.75     197.55 
    5154B  3.4   7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  71.40     268.95 
    405B   3.0   8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  69.30     338.25 
    107B   3.1   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  70.68     408.93 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- MARCONI NICOLA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  66.60      66.60 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  9.0  8.5  76.26     142.86 
    305B   3.0   8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  72.90     215.76 
    205B   3.0   5.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  5.5  52.20     267.96 
    5152B  3.0   8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.90     340.86 
    5154B  3.4   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  63.24     404.10 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- PIEKKANEN JUKKA (FIN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  66.60      66.60 
    5152B  3.0   7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  65.70     132.30 
    305B   3.0   7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  61.20     193.50 
    107B   3.1   5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  54.87     248.37 
    205B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  58.50     306.87 
    5251B  2.7   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  56.70     363.57 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- KVASHA ILLYA (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  63.90      63.90 
    107B   3.1   6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  55.80     119.70 
    205B   3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  59.40     179.10 
    305C   2.8   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  57.12     236.22 
    5335D  2.9   8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  61.77     297.99 
    5235D  2.8   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  53.76     351.75 
 
 
 



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

 
MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD PRELIMINARY 

 
FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

 
     EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
     REFEREE: MANZONI R.(ITA) 
 
  PLACE NAME     (TEAM) TOTAL 
  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   PUHAKKA JOONA   (FIN)  427.08 
    2   FORNARIS ERICK    (CUB)  401.22 
    3   BETANCOURT JORGE   (CUB)  399.09 
    4   MARCONI NICOLA   (ITA)  391.68 
    5   TANG SHAOYUN    (CHN)  389.10 
    6   CASTRO CESAR    (BRA)  380.85 
    7   PACHECO ROMMEL   (MEX)  373.92 
    8   FUMADO RAMON    (VEN)  367.95 
    9   DURAN CASSIUS    (BRA)  363.33 
  10   PIEKKANEN JUKKA   (FIN)  357.12 
  11   BENEDETTI MICHELE   (ITA)  351.39 
  12   KVASHA ILLYA    (UKR)  343.38 
  13  SEHN ERIC     (CAN)  333.93 
  14  FRICK MAGNUS    (SWE)  325.17 
  15  MARCONI TOMMASO   (ITA)  318.36 
  16  GIL JOSE MIGUEL   (ESP)  314.79 
  17  VAHTOLA VILLE    (FIN)  300.99 
  18  GORUP PAUL WEGADESK  (CAN)  294.18 
  19  KLAMI TIMO    (NOR)  292.74 
  20  HUANG QIANG    (CHN)  283.50 
  21  SANCHEZ CORDOVA JORSE LU (VEN)  271.50 
  22  ABATE JULIO    (CAN)  262.71 
  23  MARINI EMANUELE   (ITA)  238.17 
  24  COLMENAREZ EMILIO   (VEN)  215.07 
 
 

JUDGE INFORMATION SHEET 
 
EVENT TO BE HELD ON: ROME 28 MAY 2004  Referee: MANZONI R.(ITA)  
 
There are 14  judges in 2 panel(s) in this event, 1 score(s) will be eliminated from the high and low 
ends. 
 
PANEL 1  
JUDGE # 1 :         - SOBRINO (AUS) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - WORITSCH (AUT) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - GONZALES (BRA) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - QUIANG (CHN) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - PUTYHIN (FIN) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - ENTOZ LACOTE (FRA) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - KANOKO (JPN) 

PANEL 2  
JUDGE # 1 :         - PALMENTIER (CAN) 
JUDGE # 2 :         - SOCORRO (CUB) 
JUDGE # 3 :         - KONDELIS (GRE) 
JUDGE # 4 :         - SEMENOV (KAZ) 
JUDGE # 5 :         - MASSENZ (ITA) 
JUDGE # 6 :         - DE TREL (NED) 
JUDGE # 7 :         - MARINOV (MEX)



X FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 
 

Roma, 28 – 30 maggio 2004 

                            
                       MEN'S 3 M SPRINGBOARD PRELIMINARY 
 
                            DETAILED FINAL RESULTS 
 
    EVENT DATE: ROME 28 MAY 2004 
    REFEREE: MANZONI R.(ITA) () 
 
    PLACE  1 : #--- PUHAKKA JOONA (FIN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  74.40      74.40 
    205B   3.0   7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  69.30     143.70 
    305B   3.0   8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  74.70     218.40 
    407C   3.4   8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  80.58     298.98 
    5253B  3.5   6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  6.5  60.90     359.88 
    5353B  3.5   6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  67.20     427.08 
 
 
    PLACE  2 : #--- FORNARIS ERICK (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    205B   3.0   7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  56.70      56.70 
    305B   3.0   6.5  5.5  6.5  5.0  5.5  6.5  6.5  54.90     111.60 
    5353B  3.5   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  65.10     176.70 
    5154B  3.4   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  74.46     251.16 
    405B   3.0   8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  73.80     324.96 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  5.5  8.5  8.0  76.26     401.22 
 
 
    PLACE  3 : #--- BETANCOURT JORGE (CUB) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  68.82      68.82 
    5154B  3.4   7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  72.42     141.24 
    205B   3.0   5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  51.30     192.54 
    305B   3.0   6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  62.10     254.64 
    405B   3.0   8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00     326.64 
    5353B  3.5   7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  72.45     399.09 
 
 
    PLACE  4 : #--- MARCONI NICOLA (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  63.00      63.00 
    107B   3.1   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  68.82     131.82 
    305B   3.0   8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  69.30     201.12 
    205B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  65.70     266.82 
    5152B  3.0   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  65.70     332.52 
    5154B  3.4   5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  4.5  6.0  59.16     391.68 
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    PLACE  5 : #--- TANG SHAOYUN (CHN) 
 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  75.33      75.33 
    205B   3.0   8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  71.10     146.43 
    407C   3.4   6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  72.42     218.85 
    5154B  3.4   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  76.50     291.27 
    5353B  3.5   2.0  2.5  5.5  5.5  2.5  3.5  3.5  36.75     328.02 
    307B   3.8   5.5  5.5  4.5  3.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  57.00     385.02 
 
 
    PLACE  6 : #--- CASTRO CESAR (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  67.89      67.89 
    5353B  3.5   7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  73.50     141.39 
    205B   3.0   6.0  5.5  6.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  51.30     192.69 
    305B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  7.0  67.50     260.19 
    405B   3.0   7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  66.60     326.79 
    5154B  3.4   4.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  4.5  5.5  5.5  54.06     380.85 
 
 
    PLACE  7 : #--- PACHECO ROMMEL (MEX) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  5.5  7.0  6.0  61.38      61.38 
    205B   3.0   5.5  4.5  5.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  5.0  45.90     107.28 
    305B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  64.80     172.08 
    405B   3.0   8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  69.30     241.38 
    5353C  3.3   7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  69.30     310.68 
    5154B  3.4   6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0  7.0  63.24     373.92 
 
 
    PLACE  8 : #--- FUMADO RAMON (VEN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  67.50      67.50 
    107B   3.1   7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.89     135.39 
    5152B  3.0   7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  63.90     199.29 
    305B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.5  6.5  59.40     258.69 
    205B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  60.30     318.99 
    5154B  3.4   5.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  48.96     367.95 
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    PLACE  9 : #--- DURAN CASSIUS (BRA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  6.0  66.60      66.60 
    107B   3.1   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  61.38     127.98 
    5353C  3.3   6.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  54.45     182.43 
    205B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  56.70     239.13 
    305B   3.0   8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  68.40     307.53 
    5152B  3.0   6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  55.80     363.33 
 
 
    PLACE  10 : #--- PIEKKANEN JUKKA (FIN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  65.70      65.70 
    5152B  3.0   6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  55.80     121.50 
    305B   3.0   7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  60.30     181.80 
    107B   3.1   6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  64.17     245.97 
    205B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  5.5  58.50     304.47 
    5251B  2.7   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  52.65     357.12 
 
 
    PLACE  11 : #--- BENEDETTI MICHELE (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0  7.5  58.59      58.59 
    205B   3.0   5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  4.0  43.20     101.79 
    305B   3.0   6.5  5.5  6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  52.20     153.99 
    405B   3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  63.90     217.89 
    5152B  3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  62.10     279.99 
    5154B  3.4   6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  71.40     351.39 
 
 
    PLACE  12 : #--- KVASHA ILLYA (UKR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  5.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  62.10      62.10 
    107B   3.1   6.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  50.22     112.32 
    205B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  57.60     169.92 
    305C   2.8   7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  58.80     228.72 
    5335D  2.9   7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  60.90     289.62 
    5235D  2.8   6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  53.76     343.38 
 
 
    PLACE  13 : #--- SEHN ERIC (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5152B  3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  60.30      60.30 
    405B   3.0   6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  50.40     110.70 
    107B   3.1   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  56.73     167.43 
    5154B  3.4   6.0  6.0  6.5  4.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  61.20     228.63 
    205B   3.0   5.5  4.5  5.0  6.0  4.5  5.5  5.5  46.80     275.43 
    305B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  58.50     333.93 
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    PLACE  14 : #--- FRICK MAGNUS (SWE) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  55.80      55.80 
    205B   3.0   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  60.30     116.10 
    305B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  57.60     173.70 
    307C   3.5   4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0  47.25     220.95 
    405B   3.0   5.5  4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  6.0  6.0  46.80     267.75 
    5353C  3.3   6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0  6.0  5.5  57.42     325.17 
 
 
    PLACE  15 : #--- MARCONI TOMMASO (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  59.40      59.40 
    107B   3.1   6.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  55.80     115.20 
    205B   3.0   3.5  2.5  2.5  3.0  3.0  3.5  2.5  26.10     141.30 
    305B   3.0   6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  57.60     198.90 
    5152B  3.0   7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  60.30     259.20 
    5154B  3.4   6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  59.16     318.36 
 
 
    PLACE  16 : #--- GIL JOSE MIGUEL (ESP) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  59.40      59.40 
    407C   3.4   6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  63.24     122.64 
    205B   3.0   4.0  3.0  2.5  3.5  3.0  4.5  3.0  29.70     152.34 
    307C   3.5   4.0  4.5  5.0  6.0  3.5  3.5  5.0  46.20     198.54 
    107B   3.1   4.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0  53.01     251.55 
    5154B  3.4   5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  63.24     314.79 
 
 
    PLACE  17 : #--- VAHTOLA VILLE (FIN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  59.40      59.40 
    107B   3.1   6.0  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  59.52     118.92 
    305B   3.0   7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  63.00     181.92 
    205B   3.0   2.0  2.5  3.5  3.0  2.5  4.0  3.0  26.10     208.02 
    5237D  3.2   3.0  3.5  4.0  3.5  2.5  4.0  4.0  34.56     242.58 
    5337D  3.3   6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  58.41     300.99 
 
 
    PLACE  18 : #--- GORUP PAUL WEGADESK (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    105B   2.4   7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  48.24      48.24 
    107B   3.1   5.5  4.5  5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  44.64      92.88 
    205B   3.0   5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  51.30     144.18 
    305C   2.8   6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  54.60     198.78 
    405B   3.0   4.5  3.5  3.0  2.0  4.0  3.5  4.5  33.30     232.08 
    5152B  3.0   7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  62.10     294.18 
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    PLACE  19 : #--- KLAMI TIMO (NOR) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    405B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  58.50      58.50 
    107B   3.1   5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  49.29     107.79 
    205B   3.0   6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  5.0  7.0  56.70     164.49 
    305B   3.0   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  41.40     205.89 
    5353C  3.3   4.0  3.5  3.0  4.0  3.5  3.0  3.5  34.65     240.54 
    5152B  3.0   5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  52.20     292.74 
 
 
    PLACE  20 : #--- HUANG QIANG (CHN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    205B   3.0   4.0  3.5  4.0  4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0  37.80      37.80 
    107B   3.1   8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  75.33     113.13 
    307C   3.5   4.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  2.5  3.5  2.5  30.45     143.58 
    5353B  3.5   7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  77.70     221.28 
    407C   3.4   6.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  62.22     283.50 
    5154B  3.4   0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0   0.00     283.50 
 
 
    PLACE  21 : #--- SANCHEZ CORDOVA JORSE LUIS (VEN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   5.0  4.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  3.5  5.0  43.71      43.71 
    405B   3.0   5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  4.0  47.70      91.41 
    205C   2.8   5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5  5.0  41.16     132.57 
    5251B  2.7   6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  49.41     181.98 
    305C   2.8   5.0  5.0  5.5  4.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  44.52     226.50 
    5152B  3.0   4.5  4.0  6.5  5.5  4.5  5.0  5.5  45.00     271.50 
 
 
    PLACE  22 : #--- ABATE JULIO (CAN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    205B   3.0   7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  62.10      62.10 
    107B   3.1   5.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  4.5  47.43     109.53 
    305B   3.0   1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.0  1.0  13.50     123.03 
    5335D  2.9   5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  46.98     170.01 
    405B   3.0   6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  49.50     219.51 
    5152B  3.0   4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  4.0  4.5  4.5  43.20     262.71 
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    PLACE  23 : #--- MARINI EMANUELE (ITA) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    5152B  3.0   6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  51.30      51.30 
    5154B  3.4   4.5  2.0  4.0  3.5  3.5  4.5  3.5  38.76      90.06 
    107B   3.1   6.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  43.71     133.77 
    205B   3.0   4.5  5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  43.20     176.97 
    305B   3.0   1.5  2.0  1.0  1.5  1.0  1.5  1.5  12.60     189.57 
    405B   3.0   5.5  4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  48.60     238.17 
 
 
    PLACE  24 : #--- COLMENAREZ EMILIO (VEN) 
 
                               JUDGE 
    DIVE   D.D.   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   AWARD     TOTAL 
    ----   ----  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ------   ------- 
    107B   3.1   5.0  5.0  3.5  5.0  4.5  5.0  5.5  45.57      45.57 
    305C   2.8   2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.5  2.0  16.80      62.37 
    405B   3.0   4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0  4.0  38.70     101.07 
    205C   2.8   2.5  2.5  2.5  3.0  2.5  2.0  3.5  21.84     122.91 
    5351B  2.7   5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  45.36     168.27 
    5152B  3.0   3.5  5.0  4.0  6.5  4.5  6.5  6.0  46.80     215.07 
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